A No. 889-PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE-Oreg	ITUSE Dead Server	w /1/87 \/ol	mg_Page 19620 @
6485	PARTIAL	RECONVETANCE	승규가 안에 많은 것 같아요. 이 분위에 가 많은 것이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 것 같아요.
KNOW ALL MEN BY 1	HESE PRESENTS, T	hat the undersigned tr	ustee, or successor trustee, under that
tain trust deed datedJanu	ary 12,,19	9.89, executed and del	ivered by
edwood Theatres, Incor	porated		as grantor and in which
Pacific Concessions, In	c., a California (corporation	is named as beneficiary,
January 19,	, 19.89 , in book/rec	#/volume NoM89	at page1189
coraed	ilm/reception No	(in	dicate which) of the mortgage records of
Klamath	Count crest, a written request t eived, grant, bargain, se	ty, Oregon, having receiv to reconvey a portion of ell and convey, but with bereto, all of the estate	the real property covered by said trust hout any covenant or warranty, express held by the undersigned in and to the
See Exhi	bit "A" attached	for legal descrip	Lion
The remaining property descri	ibed in said trust deed vevance is made withou	shall continue to be he ut affecting the persona	ld by the said trustee under the terms of al liability of any person for payment of
said deed. This partial recon the indebtedness secured by s	aid trust deed. ument and whenever the EOF, the undersigned t to be signed and seal af	e context so requires the rustee has executed this ffixed by an officer duly	Ald by the said trustee under the torms of al liability of any person for payment of e singular includes the plural. S document; if the undersigned is a corpo y authorized thereto by order of the Board OUNTY TITLE COMPANY Cleaner President
said deed. This partial recom the indebtedness secured by s In construing this instr IN WIJNESS WHER ration, it has caused its name of Directors. DATED OctOber 1 (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.)	Veryance is made mini- aid trust deed. ument and whenever the EOF, the undersigned t to be signed and seal af 6,	e context so requires the rustee has executed this ffixed by an officer duly <u>KLAMATH C</u>	e singular includes the plural. s document; if the undersigned is a corpo v authorized thereto by order of the Board OUNTY TITLE COMPANY
said deed This partial recom the indebtedness secured by s In construing this instr IN WLITNESS WHER ration, it has caused its name of Directors. DATED	very ance is made management and trust deed. ument and whenever the EOF, the undersigned to to be signed and seal af 6,, 1989. ss. swiedged before me on 	e context so requires the rustee has executed this flixed by an officer duly <u>KLAMATH C</u> By: STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack 19.8.9., byR	e singular includes the plural. a document; if the undersigned is a corpo authorized thereto by order of the Board OUNTY TITLE COMPANY President Trustee ath
said deed This partial recon the indebtedness secured by s In constituting this instr IN WHINESS WHER ration, it has caused its name of Directors. DATED:	Very and its is that when ever the EOF, the undersigned it to be signed and seal af the search of	e context so requires the rustee has executed this flixed by an officer duly <u>KLAMATH C</u> By: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama This instrument was ack 1989., by R. as Pre of Klamath C Notary Public for Oregor	e singular includes the plural. a document; if the undersigned is a corpo y authorized thereto by order of the Board OUNTY TITLE COMPANY
said deed This partial recon the indebtedness secured by s IN constituting this instr IN WLITNESS WHER ration, it has caused its name of Directors. DATED	Veryance is made mini- aid trust deed. ument and whenever the EOF, the undersigned to to be signed and seal af 6,, 1989. 	e context so requires the rustee has executed this flixed by an officer duly <u>KLAMATH C</u> By: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama This instrument was ack 1989., by R. as Pre of Klamath C Notary Public for Oregor	e singular includes the plural. a document; if the undersigned is a corpo y authorized thereto by order of the Board OUNTY TITLE COMPANY

EXHIBIT "A"

19621

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

A parcel of land situate in the $NW_4^1NW_4^1$, Section 3 Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the section corner marking the NW corner of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and running thence S. 0°00'30" E. along the Westerly boundary of said Section 3, 826.8 feet, more or less, to its intersection with a line parallel with and 75 feet distant at right angles Northeasterly from the centerline of the Dalles-California Highway, also known as South Sixth Street, as the same is now located and constructed; thence S. 55°527' E. along said parallel line 36.2 feet, more or less, to a point in the line marking the Easterly boundary of Washburn Way, as the same is now located and constructed, which point is the true point of beginning of this description, running thence S. $55^{\circ}52\frac{1}{2}$ ' E. along said parallel line 296.92 feet, more or less to a point; thence N. 34°07'30" E., 175 feet, more or less, to a point on the Southwesterly right of way line of Pershing Way; thence N. 55°52'30" W. along said right of way line a distance of 402.52 feet, more or less, to its intersection with the Easterly right of way line of Washburn Way, thence S. 0°00'30" E. along said right of way line 211.4 feet, more or less, to the true point of beginning.

Less any portion lying within the right of way of Washburn Way.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request		Title Co. th	e <u>16th</u> day
of <u>Oct</u> .	_ A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>2:05</u>	o'clockP_M., and duly record	
	of Mortgages	on Page <u>19620</u>	
FFF \$13.00		Evelyn Biehn . County	Clerk
FEE \$13.00		By Dauline Mi	ellendere
방법에 해외하는 것은 것은 것이 있었다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 있다.			